
R

SAT 3 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  122 SCT:  49
Brie 65.06 16 1 1 26NQ 0 0McDermott 01.886 12077 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  126 SCT:  45
Penni 27.04 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Kalfayan 04.6620 24079 0 0

Jena 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Snyder 00.0021 24080 0 0

R

SAT 3 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  122 SCT:  49
Bazinga 22.25 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Goodspeed 05.483 12062 100 0

Jack 35.70 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Brotherton 03.424 12064 0 0

Tilly 66.03 17 4 2 47NQ 4 0McDermott 01.855 12065 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  126 SCT:  42
Groovy 17.42 0 0 01 0Q 0 0O'Tiarnaigh 07.239 20039 100 0

Rosy 37.57 0 3 0 15NQ 1 0Halperin 03.3510 20068 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  126 SCT:  45
C.J. 35.91 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Lackey 03.5115 24071 95 0

Glock 19.18 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Seiter 06.5712 24049 0 0

Rascal 38.34 0 2 0 10NQ 2 0Biroc 03.2913 24052 0 0

Comet 33.31 0 2 2 20NQ 0 0Bogert 03.7814 24069 0 0

Teeka 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0McCaffree 10.0016 24073 0 0

Duckee 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Coppola 10.0017 24074 0 0

Hush 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Koster 10.0018 24075 0 0

Nola 42.82 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Schillebeeckx-Ric 02.9419 24078 0 0

R

SAT 3 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  136 SCT:  49
Emerald 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Scheiner 10.001 08016 0 0

Toonie 40.48 0 3 0 15NQ 0 0Skwarka 03.362 08018 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  136 SCT:  45
Zephyr 30.29 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Renner 04.495 12021 0 0

Bailey 41.28 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Cillo 03.296 12022 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  140 SCT:  43
Myah 39.37 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Papineau 03.569 16361 100 0

Crime 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Lazaro 10.008 16025 0 0

Kramer 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Berman 10.0010 16362 0 0

Buster 48.80 5 1 0 15NQ 1 0Harvey 02.8711 16366 0 0

Hannah 40.55 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0DeVincentis 03.4512 16368 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  144 SCT:  41
Dolce' 27.95 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Hess 05.1516 20032 100 0

Rico 32.35 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Nally 04.4518 20036 100 0
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Dusty 56.41 15 1 0 35NQ 1 0Mellon 02.5517 20034 0 0

Drew 41.20 0 3 1 20NQ 0 0Halperin 03.5019 20037 0 0

Jessie 59.51 18 1 1 46NQ 2 0Burroughs 02.4220 20038 0 0

Memo 36.96 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Mainardi 03.9021 20040 0 0

Ember 57.89 16 2 1 47NQ 0 0Mellon 02.4922 20042 0 0

Wren 38.85 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0Callahan 03.7124 20377 0 0

Goose 27.63 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0DeWitt 05.2125 20391 0 0

Leah 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kapetanakis 00.0023 20375 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  144 SCT:  44
Atia 37.53 0 1 1 10NQ 3 0Enna 03.8431 24048 0 0

Noel 43.88 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Krulan 03.2832 24050 0 0

Kairos 53.31 9 4 2 48NQ 0 0Borga 02.7033 24054 0 0

Harry 58.92 14 3 1 48NQ 0 0McDermott 02.4434 24384 0 0

Ben 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Burroughs 10.0035 24387 0 0

Slider 37.71 0 3 2 25NQ 0 0Merwin 03.8236 24390 0 0

R

SAT 3 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  152 SCT:  50
Jackie 52.88 2 0 01 6Q 0 0Kaczmarek 02.8720 08353 94 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  152 SCT:  47
Sarah 55.84 8 1 0 29NQ 0 0Lackey 02.7253 12024 0 0

GG 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Berman 10.0054 12170 0 0

Petey 59.15 12 0 0 36NQ 0 0Earle 02.5755 12355 64 0

Buzz 48.80 1 1 0 8NQ 0 0Kane 03.1156 12356 0 0

Angie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Von Essen 00.0057 12357 0 0

Cluso 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Buono-Lund 00.0058 12358 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  156 SCT:  45
Thomas 40.59 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Renner 03.84105 16028 0 0

Milo 60.63 15 2 1 60NQ 1 0Pessoa 02.57106 16029 0 0

Maisie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Cote 10.00107 16359 0 0

Emma 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Wrede 10.00108 16363 0 0

Echo 46.46 1 2 0 13NQ 0 0Friedenberg 03.36109 16364 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  160 SCT:  43
Blaze 26.41 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Casella 06.06186 20378 100 0

Remi 32.93 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Kappe 04.86185 20376 100 0

Camo 39.89 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Pool 04.01176 20041 0 0

Ammo 33.88 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Kubichko 04.72179 20227 0 0

Jade 35.67 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Spicuzza 04.49180 20260 0 0

Jane 51.70 8 2 3 49NQ 1 0Artymyshyn 03.09181 20286 0 0

Blitz 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Aldrich 10.00177 20369 0 0

Tucker 44.95 1 1 0 8NQ 1 0Hagstrand 03.56182 20370 0 0

Haley 34.28 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Bogert 04.67183 20371 0 0

Brooke 49.39 6 4 2 48NQ 4 0Grasso 03.24184 20373 0 0

Piper 41.31 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0Secter 03.87178 20374 0 0
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Silli 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Allison 10.00187 20380 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  160 SCT:  45
Rocky 40.43 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Marden 03.96221 24072 0 0

Lily 39.32 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Campbell 04.07222 24382 0 0

Bling-Bling! 51.26 6 4 2 48NQ 0 0Mosner 03.12223 24383 0 0

Dash 37.58 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Scripko 04.26224 24385 0 0

Ringo 37.45 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Mogerley 04.27226 24386 0 0

Comet 55.27 10 3 2 55NQ 2 0Bodine 02.89225 24388 0 0

Quest 28.30 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Mulcahey 05.65227 24389 0 0

R

SAT 3 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  152 SCT:  50
Gracie 31.87 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Potosky 04.7710 08132 100 18

Beanie 34.88 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Skwarka 04.364 08125 100 15

Taylor 38.61 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Penha 03.947 08128 100 11

MacMan 39.61 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Schwink 03.8411 08133 100 10

Dandy 41.13 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Brav 03.7014 08138 100 8

Chelsea 43.76 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Scheiner 03.476 08127 100 6

Ginny Sue 45.71 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rotelle 03.333 08124 100 4

Toni 50.79 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Fletcher 02.9913 08136 100 0

Shadow 48.11 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Knox 03.165 08126 0 0

Chancy 35.59 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Scripko 04.278 08130 0 0

Phoebe 38.34 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Barnett 03.969 08131 0 0

Rock Star 57.20 7 1 0 26NQ 0 0Scheiner 02.6612 08134 0 0

Cherry 51.36 1 0 0 3NQ 0 0Scheiner 02.9615 08139 97 0

Gracie 44.73 0 3 0 15NQ 1 0Holman 03.4016 08140 0 0

Dora 34.29 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Sutch 04.4317 08142 0 0

Scout 40.53 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Christman 03.7518 08143 0 0

Figgy 40.11 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Siarkowicz 03.7919 08144 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  152 SCT:  47
Gidget 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Visco 00.0037 12159 0 0

Tweek 30.74 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Kessel 04.9433 12153 100 16

Celia 33.39 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Francis 04.5536 12158 100 13

Layla 34.24 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Schmidt 04.4434 12155 100 12

Rocket 34.29 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Kane 04.4332 12152 100 12

Pansy 34.93 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rotelle 04.3549 12175 100 12

Summer 35.28 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schmidt 04.3144 12167 100 11

Soozie 35.86 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kessel 04.2440 12163 100 11

Surf 37.43 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ely 04.0639 12161 100 9

Jammy 40.71 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Drastal 03.7338 12160 100 6

Crysta 47.69 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Marsh 03.1929 12149 100 0

Phaser 33.85 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Bankauf 04.4927 12146 0 0

Cooper 49.08 2 0 0 6NQ 0 0Gregory 03.1028 12148 94 0

Wolf 32.12 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Scripko 04.7330 12150 0 0

Tag 32.06 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Prekop 04.7431 12151 0 0
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Logan 28.34 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Kaczmarek 05.3635 12157 0 0

Dash 35.60 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Rotelle 04.2741 12164 0 0

Bounce 42.84 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Tappin 03.5542 12165 0 0

Rowan 48.19 1 3 0 18NQ 0 0Griffett 03.1543 12166 0 0

Brooke 38.38 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Rotelle 03.9645 12168 0 0

Belle 40.71 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Powell 03.7346 12172 0 0

Jett 35.33 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Sangenito 04.3047 12173 0 0

Viva 37.54 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Kessel 04.0548 12174 0 0

Ticket 32.28 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Prekop 04.7150 12176 0 0

Pixie 39.06 0 2 2 20NQ 0 0Marsh 03.8952 12178 0 0

Audra 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Stevenson 00.0051 12177 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  156 SCT:  45
Vu 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Visco 00.00100 16216 0 0

Rosie 26.06 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Schelling 05.9967 16180 100 18

Gunner 28.56 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Sullivan 05.4668 16181 100 16

Brutus 29.38 0 0 03 0Q 0 0McCay 05.31104 16365 100 15

Jeter 29.84 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Logan 05.2376 16190 100 15

Quip 30.20 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mandich-Steiger 05.1790 16204 100 14

Kayla 30.58 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Harrington 05.1069 16182 100 14

Hunter 30.90 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Visco 05.0575 16189 100 14

Quinn 31.07 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Midura 05.0297 16213 100 13

Clash 32.20 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hunter 04.8474 16188 100 12

Chloe 33.01 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Suttner 04.7378 16192 100 11

Clara 33.61 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Beiser 04.6493 16209 100 11

Katie 33.75 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Fronheiser 04.6294 16210 100 11

Chai 37.50 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Remer 04.1695 16211 100 7

Mitzi 39.02 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Suttner 04.00101 16217 100 5

Piper 44.01 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cornelius 03.54103 16219 100 0

Oscar 38.09 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Shriver 04.1070 16183 0 0

Jett 39.50 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Fronheiser 03.9571 16184 0 0

Sasha 38.50 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Griffett 04.0572 16185 0 0

Lucy 44.73 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Powell 03.4973 16187 0 0

Jake 35.97 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Bisbee 04.3480 16194 0 0

Woofles 36.87 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Spahr 04.2381 16195 0 0

Rio 46.99 1 1 0 8NQ 0 0MacBean 03.3282 16196 0 0

Samba 34.52 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Arose 04.5283 16197 0 0

Whimzy 26.49 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Oswald 05.8984 16198 0 0

Spring 28.86 0 3 2 25NQ 1 0Burbank 05.4185 16199 0 0

Nika 54.86 9 2 1 42NQ 0 0Ornberg 02.8486 16200 0 0

Griffin 36.06 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0Puro 04.3389 16203 0 0

Roxie 51.87 6 1 0 23NQ 2 0Cote 03.0191 16207 0 0

Alex 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Rabuck 10.0092 16208 0 0

Kai 33.14 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Harrington 04.7196 16212 0 0

Webster 48.70 3 0 0 9NQ 1 0Seideman 03.2098 16214 0 0

Nyalka 42.43 0 0 3 15NQ 2 0Seiter 03.6899 16215 0 0

Prada 44.05 0 1 1 10NQ 4 0Logan 03.54102 16218 0 0
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Tango Bango 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mandich-Steigerw 00.0077 16191 0 0

Kalani 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Sullivan 00.0079 16193 0 0

Genie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Cottler 00.0087 16201 0 0

Remus 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Stevenson 00.0088 16202 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  160 SCT:  43
Porsche 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Hammond 00.00140 20254 0 0

Jackie D 25.50 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Pessoa 06.27154 20271 100 17

Dyllie 26.07 0 0 02 0Q 0 0O'Brien 06.14119 20225 100 16

Sha La La 27.88 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Davis 05.74125 20233 100 15

Ginger 28.72 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Mainardi 05.57143 20257 100 14

Mars 29.12 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bankauf 05.49156 20273 100 13

Smoke 29.14 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Losco 05.49167 20285 100 13

Arrow 30.52 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hagstrand 05.24150 20267 100 12

Savvy 30.85 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schoenfeld 05.19138 20250 100 12

Scout 31.03 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Geller-Caristo 05.16153 20270 100 11

Jackson 31.44 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kerensky 05.09170 20290 100 11

Sasha 31.92 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mellon 05.01146 20263 100 11

Phoenix 32.07 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Seiter 04.99129 20237 100 10

Marge 33.42 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Scicchigno 04.79147 20264 100 9

Boone 34.70 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Melendez 04.61130 20238 100 8

Gracie 35.25 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Lesko 04.54174 20294 100 7

Jerry 36.58 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Palius 04.37135 20246 100 6

Minnie 37.34 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hrycyk 04.28148 20265 100 5

Lil Red 38.29 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Lesko 04.18117 20220 100 4

River 42.71 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Pessoa 03.75118 20221 0 0

Ty 29.11 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Scripko 05.50120 20226 0 0

Stella 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Vanderwende 10.00121 20228 0 0

Lane 31.04 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Zislin 05.15122 20230 0 0

Becca 35.03 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Callahan 04.57123 20231 0 0

Sky 28.82 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Merwin 05.55124 20232 0 0

Secret 30.74 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Nally 05.20126 20234 0 0

Taya 37.02 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Andrews 04.32127 20235 0 0

Cody 34.62 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Uppal 04.62128 20236 0 0

Guts 28.08 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Fillips 05.70131 20239 0 0

Zuri 53.46 10 1 0 35NQ 1 0Borowski 02.99133 20242 0 0

Gracie 29.82 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Wirkowski 05.37134 20244 0 0

Bandit 39.90 0 3 1 20NQ 0 0Gesquiere 04.01136 20247 0 0

Kenzie 25.84 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Goodspeed 06.19137 20248 0 0

Sunny 32.63 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Lesko 04.90139 20253 0 0

Anna 35.47 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Zilney 04.51142 20256 0 0

Sizzle 33.24 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Heffelfinger 04.81144 20258 0 0

The Pi 31.56 0 1 1 10NQ 3 0Fischer 05.07151 20268 0 0

Splash 30.42 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Nally 05.26152 20269 0 0

Skyy 33.08 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0D'Andrea 04.84155 20272 0 0

Loud 29.51 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Fillips 05.42157 20274 0 0

Batman 30.05 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Posner 05.32158 20275 0 0
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Ree 44.56 1 0 0 3NQ 0 0Currey 03.59159 20276 97 0

True 28.99 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0O'Donnell 05.52160 20278 0 0

Shela 27.67 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Schoenfeld 05.78161 20279 0 0

Rascal 35.19 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0O'Tiarnaigh 04.55162 20280 0 0

Hedwig 45.84 2 1 1 16NQ 1 0Bishop 03.49163 20281 0 0

Ruby 31.39 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Scripko 05.10164 20282 0 0

Samie 37.92 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Dauer 04.22165 20283 0 0

Reno 38.65 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Vanderwende 04.14168 20287 0 0

Diva 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mosner 10.00169 20289 0 0

Panda 36.82 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Eastman 04.35171 20291 0 0

Delta 32.12 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Zelman 04.98172 20292 0 0

Raela 38.42 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Byron 04.16173 20293 0 0

Darcy 31.21 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Moore 05.13175 20295 0 0

Brolin 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Christman 00.00132 20241 0 0

Rayne 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Littman 00.00141 20255 0 0

Amos 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Summersgill 00.00145 20259 0 0

Kix 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wilkes 00.00149 20266 0 0

Boo 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Goldman 00.00166 20284 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  160 SCT:  45
Sheila 27.61 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Fischer 05.80204 24307 100 17

Lara 31.10 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Siarkowicz 05.14205 24308 100 13

Fire! 31.53 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Byron 05.07195 24298 100 13

Callia 38.27 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Scott 04.18220 24335 100 6

Margot 38.40 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Fitzgerald 04.17206 24309 100 6

TJ 38.63 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mulcahey 04.14194 24297 100 6

Ginger 38.74 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Dattoma 04.13213 24327 100 6

Iko 39.34 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McCaffree 04.07212 24325 100 5

Stoney 40.45 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bridgwood 03.96208 24317 100 4

Kasha 36.61 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Borga 04.37193 24296 0 0

Cody 64.55 19 2 2 77NQ 2 0Currey 02.48196 24299 0 0

Rowan 34.55 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Brown 04.63197 24300 0 0

Blazer 32.77 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Numata 04.88198 24301 0 0

Pazzo 40.27 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Vespucci 03.97199 24302 0 0

Marco 44.13 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Zumba 03.63200 24303 0 0

Ruse 37.53 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Fischer 04.26202 24305 0 0

Ghost 43.69 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Artymyshyn 03.66203 24306 0 0

Cruella 35.56 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Koster 04.50207 24316 0 0

Kayce 41.12 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Fabian 03.89209 24318 0 0

Cooper 54.07 9 2 0 37NQ 0 0Webster 02.96210 24319 0 0

Kiki 40.32 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Schwartz 03.97211 24320 0 0

Layla 48.24 3 2 2 29NQ 0 0Novak 03.32214 24329 0 0

Bert 50.65 5 0 0 15NQ 0 0Tiger 03.16216 24331 85 0

Rico 61.52 16 2 1 63NQ 3 0Palius 02.60217 24332 0 0

Moana 31.56 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Branco 05.07218 24333 0 0

Ivy 30.86 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Knapp-Cook 05.18219 24334 0 0

Jade 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rassiga 00.00201 24304 0 0
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Mitsy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Borga 00.00215 24330 0 0

Class Hgt: 26 Yards:  160 SCT:  43
Rocky 37.48 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Mellon 04.27229 26337 100 5

Spree 28.58 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Rainer 05.60228 26336 0 0

R

SAT 3 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  122 SCT:  54
Trixie 50.40 0 0 01 0Q 0 0McCrave 02.422 08056 100 0

Leanne 37.40 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Lebkuecher 03.261 08055 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  124 SCT:  50
Haley 46.64 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Skwarka 02.667 12057 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  126 SCT:  47
Diesel 29.55 0 0 0 0NQ 5 0McCrave 04.268 16058 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  126 SCT:  50
Logan 44.47 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Gunoskey 02.8311 20012 0 0

R

SAT 3 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  136 SCT:  50
Billy 27.79 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Cruder 04.893 08002 100 0

Sophie 62.14 12 2 0 34NQ 2 0Smey 02.194 08003 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  140 SCT:  48
Jack 64.65 16 4 0 52NQ 1 0Harvey 02.177 12341 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  144 SCT:  46
Eastman 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Brooks 10.0013 16006 0 0

Jesse 57.48 11 2 0 32NQ 0 0Mellon 02.5114 16008 0 0

Ozzy 59.09 13 0 0 26NQ 0 0Busacca 02.4415 16009 74 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  144 SCT:  49
Brody 42.48 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Solakian 03.3930 20347 95 0

Cashmere 46.10 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0Krzysko 03.1226 20010 0 0

Zoey 58.86 9 0 3 33NQ 0 0Kansky 02.4527 20014 0 0

Logan 48.37 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Williams 02.9828 20344 0 0

Sadie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Morck 00.0029 20345 0 0

R

SAT 3 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  160 SCT:  48
Blaze 33.60 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Losco 04.76116 16343 100 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  160 SCT:  50
Lily 38.61 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Peticolas 04.14191 20348 100 0

Scarlet 41.72 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Coppola 03.84190 20346 0 0

Hunter 54.25 4 3 0 27NQ 1 0Benes 02.95192 20349 0 0
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R

SAT 3 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  152 SCT:  55
Bret 57.26 2 1 0 11NQ 1 0Fedick 02.651 04081 0 0

Lucy 56.40 1 0 0 3NQ 0 0Willett 02.702 04082 97 0

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  152 SCT:  52
Mo 52.45 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Gregory 02.9026 08093 100 0

Mariah 36.85 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Ovnicek 04.1222 08085 0 0

Stella 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Wennerstrom 10.0023 08087 0 0

Lucy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Brown 10.0024 08089 0 0

Kimmy 55.68 3 0 0 9NQ 0 0Dattoma 02.7325 08092 91 0

Soren 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Stevenson 00.0021 08083 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  156 SCT:  50
Luna 43.72 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Kane 03.5764 12104 100 6

Scout 43.89 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Pollard 03.5561 12099 100 6

Lucky 52.20 2 0 0 6NQ 0 0Watkins 02.9959 12095 94 0

Brady 38.08 0 0 1 5NQ 4 0Ovnicek 04.1062 12101 0 0

Cowboy Buddy 34.78 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Skwarka 04.4963 12103 0 0

Bonnie 42.87 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Kane 03.6465 12106 0 0

Echo 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Pignataro 10.0066 12342 0 0

Bella 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Coleman 00.0060 12098 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  160 SCT:  48
Shane 30.46 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Lazaro 05.25112 16112 100 17

Riley 33.69 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Schelling 04.75114 16116 100 14

Lilly 46.96 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Knapp-Cook 03.41111 16111 100 1

Katelyn 37.09 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Devine 04.31110 16107 0 0

Carly 51.30 3 1 0 14NQ 0 0Zislin 03.12113 16114 0 0

Jessie 37.52 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Aldrich 04.26115 16117 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  160 SCT:  50
Oliver 32.22 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Dauer 04.97188 20120 100 17

Nikki 35.43 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Hopkins 04.52189 20122 0 0
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